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WAVESTONE SA

ISIN: FR0013357621

Overview

2024/09/19 09:08:33
Price

52.50 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.94% (1.50)

FR0013357621
WAVE
Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,270 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

52.30 EUR (298)
52.70 EUR (19)
52.40 EUR
52.60 EUR
52.10 EUR
51.00 EUR
52.417335 EUR
698

36,587.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013357621&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013357621&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ce12d3eb9e376e64e4d6b2a36b046a65e877a765ebc232f83586ba458dd7ac7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9db4fe0bfad6be135&time=1726817116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97b375bdca4e38c0ba7e23b7d492f4a649c594dce615a1919aba076c991c37a0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fb64c5a507a5efe5&time=1726817116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00cf3b5594ca821fb9831d9706f8c587b834b98d92a63630c33aa55762143ca9&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6eb0bf0a1d062ab04&time=1726817116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbccc0e968dcc600f4788bc41fcdfe3b4635e7df11edccf832c70744f017013a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fcf15f2a3fb1cc8aa&time=1726817116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba17e1eb42da8799c4f0dbe5c24f980af7c106874f220b88a7a17181653ad383&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d3a7135f44216060&time=1726817116&tool=RSC

WAVESTONE SA

Details

2024/09/19 09:08:33

Price
52.50 EUR

Difference (] 2.94% (1.50)

General attributes

ISIN FR0013357621
Symbol WAVE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,270 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 52.30 EUR (298)
Ask (Ask size) 52.70 EUR (19)
Open 52.40 EUR
High 52.60 EUR
Low 52.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 51.00 EUR
VWAP 52.417335 EUR
Volume (pcs) 698
Trading volume 36,587.00
Number of trades 39
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.84% +1.39% +10.63%
Perf (abs.) -6.20 +0.70 +4.90
Beta - - -
Volatility 33.56 32.92 35.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 09:07 51.90 EUR
19

Munich 2024/09/ 08:10 52.20 EUR
19

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:41 49.60 EUR

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:01 51.00 EUR
19

Euronext Paris 2024/09/ 09:08 52.50 EUR

53.72 EUR (12,054
53.54 EUR (11,853
56.29 EUR (11,745
54.42 EUR (11,141

49.25 EUR (2024/08/05
67.20 EUR (2024/06/07
40.70 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.04

)
)
)
)
67.20 EUR (2024/06/07)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

39
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222865570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443330

WAVESTONE SA

19

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 08:12 50.90 EUR 0.00 1
19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503701

WAVESTONE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

WAVESTONE

Contact Details
WAVESTONE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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